DESCRIPTION

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRZEMYSLU | MOTORYZAC]I

1S0 3315-DIN 3122 -1S0 1174-1

2 tooth mechanism

FEATURES
Symbol
Wyjscie
L [mm]

H [mm]
D

Opis

4-04-2025

E032803
1/2"
437.00
40.00
40.00

z rekojescig przegubowg

SYMBOL: E032803 MANUFACTURER: Expert EAN: 3258950328034

E032803 - hinged ratchet handle 1/2"

+L: 437 mm
+d1: 40 mm
+d2: 40 mm
+ Weight: 0.930 kg

'J WARRANTY: 12 MONTHS FOR ALL MANUFACTURING FLAWS
AND FAULTS

188,33 zt (tax excl.)

(231,65 zt (tax incl.))
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